
Summary of Incendiary Fires by Borough

March 26, 2009

Bureau Of Fire Investigation
Investigative Management and Reporting System

For the period 

Printed on Mar. 26, 2009

through01/01/2008 12/31/2008

Page 1 of 1

1307Totals:

Bronx

Brooklyn

Manhattan

Queens

Staten Island

437

417

260

134

59

21

42

3

30

14

458

459

263

164

73

182

257

22

184

56

653

767

326

390

168

13

51

41

42

39

110 7011417 186 2304

Borough Occupied
Building

Vacant
Building

SubTotal
Structural

Auto and
Transit

Other Total Incendiary
        Fires


